Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation __Elect Aaron Wagner. Office
sought or ballot question __Robbinsdale City Council Ward 4 District
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
A‘ssomatlon or corporation report from  Juni - ul18
Final report -

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $_ 2,425 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 2,425
IN-KIND *
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
$ 2,425
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose ] Amount

See Attached Schedule A for contributions and Schedule B for Expendituresl

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
) TOTAL

| i | / / %\ / Fl
I certify that this is a full.and true statement. (f%/"}/ﬂ/uy// WVULA V‘! 7 ’I‘S( 7/7/

I SPgnéture e Date
Printed Name SYydney Burroughs Telephone 863-327-3172  ppmail (if available)

Address 2200 Harriet Ave S Apt C Minneapolis, MN 55405 sydneylynnburroughs@gmail.com




Name

Lisa Wagner

Paul Kevin Schulte
Aaron Busch
Amber Daly

Ann Zweber

Anne Ruder
Austin Dunham
Arthur Reynolds
Dean Wagner

Eric Miklausich
Isaac Xiong

Josh Pearson
Jacob Ryan
Dwight Mills

Claire Kretchman-Grande
Brittany Halligan
Gary Bridges
Jennifer L Strater
Blake M Wise

Elect Aaron Wagner Campaign Committee Initial Report

SCH A - Contributions

7-18-2022
Address
2133 149th Ave NW Andover, MN 55304
8009 34th PI N Crystal, MN 55427-1926
609 E 7th St Chaska, MN 55318
11009 Rhode Island Circle N Champlin, MN 55316
1548 Grove St Cumberland, WI 55429
20 6th Street NE Apt 619 Minneapolis, MN 55413
3141 21st Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55407
19338 Ellington Trail Farmington, MN 55024
8814 28th Ave S Glyndon, MN 56547
3220 Girard Ave S apt 102 Minneapolis, MN 55408
314 Knox Ave N Minneapolis, MN 55405
2651 Big Empty Place Berthoud, CO 80513
8830 Jersey Ave N Minneapolis, MN 55445
6830 Meadowbrook Blvd Saint Louis Park, MN 55426
8060 Crescent Court Eden Prairie, MN 55347
8344 Aldrich Ave S Bloomington, MN 55420
4545 Valley View RD 2J 4545 Valley View RD 2J Edina, MN 55424
248 Union Blvd Totowa, NJ 07512-2609
17982 Evening Ln Lakeville, MN 55044-4899

Employer/Occupation Amount
HR - Anoka County

Medtronic

Best Buy

Monteris Medical

Not Employed

Self-Employed

Not Employed

Medtronic

Essentia Health

Evolve Additive Solutions

City of Minneapolis

Budget Home Supply

Avante hair llc

FRSecure

Clean Harbors

NBC

Minneapolis College of Art and Design
Target

Account Manager - Health Partners

500
50
100
100
100
50
50
100
100
50
100
600
100
100
25
100
50
50
100

Date

6/25/2022

7/5/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022



Date

6/12/2022
6/15/2022
7172022
7/7/2022
71712022
7/12/2022
7/15/2022

Elect Aaron Wagner Campaign Committee Initial Report
SCH B - Distributions
7-18-2022

Purpose Amount
Photography for campaign website photos & promotion
Checks for Account
Posters
Parade Fee for Whizbang
Registration fee for table at Whizbang parade
Checks for Account
Impact Printing for yard signs

300
20.85
42.99

50
25

703.88



