CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Name of candidate,	committee or corporationElec	t Aaron Wagner	Office
ought or ballot que	estionRobbinsdale City Council	Ward 4 District	
Type of report 	Candidate report X Campaign common Association or co Final report	nittee report	of time covered by report: Jun 1 toJul 18
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the pether than contributor. See note on co	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED eriod of time covered by this report. ontribution limits on the back of this for the calendar year. This itemization contributions.	rm. Use a separate sheet to itemize
CASH	\$2,425	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAN	ID \$_2,425
IN-KIND	+		
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	CCEIVED = \$2,425_		
Attach additional sh	e, date and purpose for all disburse neets if necessary.	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period of t	
Date		Purpose tributions and Schedule B for Exper	Amount
		1	TOTAL
	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which con project. Attach additional sheets if the	
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			TOTAL
		1 h	VIAL
	1		7 hs h -
certify that this is	a full and true statement.	Signature Signature	Date
Printed Name Syc	V /	ephone 863-327-3172 Email	Date (if available)

Elect Aaron Wagner Campaign Committee Initial Report SCH A - Contributions

7-18-2022

1-10-2022					
Name	Address	Employer/Occupation	Amount	Date	
Lisa Wagner	2133 149th Ave NW Andover, MN 55304	HR - Anoka County	500	6/25/2022	
Paul Kevin Schulte	8009 34th PI N Crystal, MN 55427-1926	Medtronic	50	7/5/2022	
Aaron Busch	609 E 7th St Chaska, MN 55318	Best Buy	100	7/14/2022	
Amber Daly	11009 Rhode Island Circle N Champlin, MN 55316	Monteris Medical	100	7/14/2022	
Ann Zweber	1548 Grove St Cumberland, WI 55429	Not Employed	100	7/14/2022	
Anne Ruder	20 6th Street NE Apt 619 Minneapolis, MN 55413	Self-Employed	50	7/14/2022	
Austin Dunham	3141 21st Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55407	Not Employed	50	7/14/2022	
Arthur Reynolds	19338 Ellington Trail Farmington, MN 55024	Medtronic	100	7/14/2022	
Dean Wagner	8814 28th Ave S Glyndon, MN 56547	Essentia Health	100	7/14/2022	
Eric Miklausich	3220 Girard Ave S apt 102 Minneapolis, MN 55408	Evolve Additive Solutions	50	7/14/2022	
Isaac Xiong	314 Knox Ave N Minneapolis, MN 55405	City of Minneapolis	100	7/14/2022	
Josh Pearson	2651 Big Empty Place Berthoud, CO 80513	Budget Home Supply	600	7/14/2022	
Jacob Ryan	8830 Jersey Ave N Minneapolis, MN 55445	Avante hair IIc	100	7/14/2022	
Dwight Mills	6830 Meadowbrook Blvd Saint Louis Park, MN 55426	FRSecure	100	7/14/2022	
Claire Kretchman-Grande	8060 Crescent Court Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Clean Harbors	25	7/14/2022	
Brittany Halligan	8344 Aldrich Ave S Bloomington, MN 55420	NBC	100	7/14/2022	
Gary Bridges	4545 Valley View RD 2J 4545 Valley View RD 2J Edina, MN 55424	Minneapolis College of Art and Design	50	7/14/2022	
Jennifer L Strater	248 Union Blvd Totowa, NJ 07512-2609	Target	50	7/18/2022	
Blake M Wise	17982 Evening Ln Lakeville, MN 55044-4899	Account Manager - Health Partners	100	7/18/2022	

Elect Aaron Wagner Campaign Committee Initial Report SCH B - Distributions 7-18-2022								
						Date	Purpose	Amount
						6/12/2022	Photography for campaign website photos & promotion	300
6/15/2022	Checks for Account	20.85						
7/7/2022	Posters	42.99						
7/7/2022	Parade Fee for Whizbang	50						
7/7/2022	Registration fee for table at Whizbang parade	25						
7/12/2022	Checks for Account	4						
7/15/2022	Impact Printing for yard signs	703.88						